
Sulphur Springs 7/21/2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Placing Points 13 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 13 Points Placing 13 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 13 97.50$    2nd 13 97.50$    3rd 13 97.50$    1st 13 130.00$  672.50$  #######

36 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 2.0 12.0 29.25$    2.0 12.0 29.25$    1.0 13.0 39.00$    2.0 12.0 39.00$    49.0 1 269.00$  405.50$  

38 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 1.0 13.0 39.00$    3.0 11.0 19.50$    3.0 11.0 19.50$    4.0 10.0 13$         45.0 2 201.75$  292.75$  

37 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 6.0 8.0 -$        7.0 7.0 -$        2.0 12.0 29.25$    7.0 7.0 -$        34.0 3 134.50$  163.75$  

8 Kelsey Mosby - Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 5.0 9.0 -$        11.0 3.0 -$        5.0 9.0 -$        3.0 11.0 26.00$    32.0 4 67.25$    93.25$    

7 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 11.0 3.0 -$        10.0 4.0 -$        8.0 6.0 -$        1.0 13.0 52.00$    26.0 5 -$        52.00$    

268 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 9.0 5.0 -$        1.0 13.0 39.00$    13.0 1.0 -$        10.0 4.0 -$        23.0 6 -$        39.00$    

24 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 3.0 11.0 19.50$    8.5 5.5 -$        10.0 4.0 -$        12.0 2.0 -$        22.5 7 -$        19.50$    

272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 10.0 4.0 -$        4.0 10.0 9.75$      12.0 2.0 -$        8.0 6.0 -$            22.0 8 -$        9.75$      

6 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 13.0 1.0 -$        12.0 2.0 -$        6.0 8.0 -$        5.0 9.0 -$            20.0 9 -$        -$        

28 Matthew Mcculloch - Big Bucks For Cash - 4528472 7.0 7.0 -$        13.0 1.0 -$        9.0 5.0 -$        11.0 3.0 -$        16.0 10 -$        -$        

34 Mark Anderson  - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        4.0 10.0 9.75$      9.0 5.0 -$        0.0 -$        9.75$      

39 Samantha Ohlsen - Remis Shiney Stak - 4896458 12.0 2.0 -$        6.0 8.0 -$        7.0 7.0 -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        

236 Lanny Leach - Hickory Chex Beretta - 4474449 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        11.0 3.0 -$        13.0 1.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

237 Lanny Leach - Buckle Bunny - HF2AADDAB 4.0 10.0 9.75$      5.0 9.0 -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$            0.0 -$        9.75$      

238 Lanny Leach - Senor EZ Chex - 4683824 8.0 6.0 -$        8.5 5.5 -$        #N/A -$        6.0 8.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

Open All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

13
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 13 38 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.0

2 12 36 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 80.0

3 11 24 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 76.0

4 10 237 Lanny Leach - Buckle Bunny - HF2AADDAB 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 76.0

5 9 8 Kelsey Mosby - Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

6 8 37 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

7 7 28 Matthew Mcculloch - Big Bucks For Cash - 4528472 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

8 6 238 Lanny Leach - Senor EZ Chex - 4683824 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 74.0

9 5 268 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

10 4 272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

Open Pleasure Sulphur SpringsLocation:Bob Moorhouse

2012 Sulphur Springs Show

Open_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 7 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

12 2 39 Samantha Ohlsen - Remis Shiney Stak - 4896458 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

13 1 6 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 67.0

2012 Sulphur Springs Show

Open_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

13
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 3 6 4 5 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Water 

Gun

Trot left; 

squirt, 

return

lope 

poles 

right 

lead

Walk 

bridge

Back 

thru 

Trees

Side 

pass log

Work 

Gate

Drag 

sled fig 

8

Walk 

bridge

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 13.0 268 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.5

2 12.0 36 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 56.0

3 11.0 38 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.0

4 10.0 272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.5

5 9.0 237 Lanny Leach - Buckle Bunny - HF2AADDAB 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.5

6 8.0 39 Samantha Ohlsen - Remis Shiney Stak - 4896458 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

7 7.0 37 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

8.5 5.5 238 Lanny Leach - Senor EZ Chex - 4683824 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

8.5 5.5 24 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

10 4.0 7 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 53.0

Open Trail Sulphur SpringsLocation:Dewayne Rhea

limited pleasure

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 8 Kelsey Mosby - Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.5

12 2.0 6 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.0

13 1.0 28 Matthew Mcculloch - Big Bucks For Cash - 4528472 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 1.0 6.5 47.5

limited pleasure

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

13
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 8 6 7 1 3 2

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 13 36 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 1.0 62.5

2 12 37 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 1.0 62.0

3 11 38 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 6.0 57.0

4 10 34 Mark Anderson  - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 1.0 54.5

5 9 8 Kelsey Mosby - Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 5.5 52.5

6 8 6 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.5

7 7 39 Samantha Ohlsen - Remis Shiney Stak - 4896458 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 0.5 50.5

8 6 7 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 49.5

9 5 28 Matthew Mcculloch - Big Bucks For Cash - 4528472 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 8.0 49.5

10 4 24 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 1.0 48.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur SpringsLocation:Jason Becker

limited pleasure

Open_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 236 Lanny Leach - Hickory Chex Beretta - 4474449 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 1.0 45.5

12 2 272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.5

13 1 268 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 1.0 40.0

limited pleasure

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

13
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 1 3 2 5 2 5

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-                       

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 

Position,                  

Correct-                       

ness                  

(1-10)                                  

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           

Control ,            

Position,            

Correct-                 

ness                     

(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             

Rate, 

Position,             

Stop                   

&                   

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-60)

1 13.0 7 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

2 12.0 36 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.0

3 11.0 8 Kelsey Mosby - Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.0

4 10.0 38 Mozaun Mckibben - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 34.0

5 9.0 6 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.0

6 8.0 238 Lanny Leach - Senor EZ Chex - 4683824 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 29.0

7 7.0 37 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 28.0

8 6.0 272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 4.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 28.0

9 5.0 34 Mark Anderson  - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0

10 4.0 268 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 26.0

Open Cowhorse Sulphur Springs

Box (1-20)
Fence Work         

(1-20)
Circle or Rope (1-20)

Bob Moorhouse Location:

limited pleasure

Open_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 28 Matthew Mcculloch - Big Bucks For Cash - 4528472 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 25.0

12 2.0 24 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 24.0

13 1.0 236 Lanny Leach - Hickory Chex Beretta - 4474449 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 24.0

limited pleasure

Open_Cowhorse
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